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WELCOME TO INDUSTRY PARTNERS

We invite companies to collaborate with us as educators to ensure our education prepares
students for the current business environment and meets the needs of employers. Companies
can get involved through our research partnership program, student internship program and
employment program. This enriches the student and academics experience by bringing the
“real world” into their learning environment. In turn, companies are enriched through ideas and
solutions to meet their current challenges through our industrial research and through access
to a talent pool. Companies can get involved through providing internships or work placements
to our students or as living case studies.

SEGi University's extensive industry networks create opportunities for our students and
researchers, and the communities we serve. Partnerships enhance the student experience
and graduate outcomes, contributing to the demand for our educational services and
underpinning our sustainability. By seeking to understand industry and community
requirements, we can provide relevant, quality teaching and research that meets the needs of

our partners, local industry and community and beyond.




The stakes are high for academic and industry
collaboration in Higher Education. At SEGi
University, we highly value the ideal of industry
collaboration. Our strategic Industrial
collaboration framework encompasses a unique
ecosystem which provides maximum benefits to
the Industries, Students and Academics.
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INDUSTRY TO ENTERPRISE
MISSION

To enrich and integrate our learning
environment through a holistic
relationships with business, industry and
government to produce the best
Academic, Research and
Commercialisation values

e Business, Industry and Government
Engagement Infrastructure
A range of initiatives and support
structures facilitating academy/external
interaction, stimulating engagement
and reducing barriers to collaboration.

e Enterprise Culture and Capability
A range of initiatives focusing on
inspiration, capability building, settings
and incentives will help align the
interests of individual staff and students
with the aspirations of the University
and create an enterprise culture that

manifests in desired behaviours.

Our Effective Culture & Strength

v

We have significantly increased the number of
broad and deep long-term relationships
across industry and government

Our academy understands how and when to
work with business development and other
professional support teams to develop and
sustain external relationships

We have students from more than 80
countries employed globally with a global
reputation as a thought and practice leader in
research, innovation and entrepreneurship

Our Activation Initiatives fall under three categories

e Reputation Enhancement

Our reputation is underpinned by
research and teaching excellence, the
highest ethical and integrity standards,
and a commitment to the public good.
Collaborations with business, industry
and government consistent with these
principles will enhance the University’s
visibility, global esteem and reputation
for study and research.

We have a strong pipeline of intellectual
property (IP) assets, experts and industrial
grants

We are on a sustainable trajectory to achieve,
or exceed, our target based on our University
Blueprint.

We are recognised for our outcome delivery
approach and a strong integration of
academic — student integration towards
industry-based learning
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DELIVERING OUR RESULTS FOR THE YEAR 2021

Results
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PART A:
RESEARCH CENTRES




SEGi Research Centres

Intelligent
Manufacturing

Website Link:

Centre for Advance

Materials & Intelligent

Manufacturing

Centre for Advanced
Electrical and Electronic

Systems

Website Link:

Centre for Advanced

Electrical & Electronic

Systems

Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of
Engineering, Built
Environment &
Information
Technology

Dr Nurulazlina Binti
Ramli

1 Biopharmaceutical Faculty of Dr Tham Hong Wai Dr Venkatesan Moorthy Rao
AN e HIEIEE) Norhasrina Binti Abdul Samat
Website Link: Dr Ramesh Santhanam
Biopharmaceutical .

Research Unit B ENL
Dr Chong Shu Xian

2  Pharmacy Practice and Faculty of Assoc. Prof. Yee Siew Assoc. Prof. Dr Tey Kim Kuan
Pharmacy Ed.ucatlon Pharmacy Mei Tan Kien Sin
Research Unit

Sunanthiny A/P S.Krishnan
Website Link: S
Pharmacy Practice & Sze Wei Thing
Pharmacy Education
Research Unit

3  Centre for Advance Faculty of Ir Dr Shamini Ir. Associate Prof Dr Tan Yong

Materials and Engineering, Built ~ Janasekaran

Chai

Dr. Go Tze Fong

Mr. Amares Singh Gill Segar
Singh

Mr. Tai Vin Cent

Dr Kanageswary Sockalingam
Dr Thio Tzer Hwai Gilbert
Dr Jessie Siaw Fe Lu

Ir. Ts. Azri Adi Bin Arbai

Ir. Gopinath A/L Subramani
Anis Fariza Md. Pazil
Preethy Ayyappan

Chris Chong Hock Siong
Vinukumar Luckose

Noor Farhana Halil Binti
Abdul Razak

Ngow Li Siang



https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-pharmacy/biopharmaceutical-research-unit/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-pharmacy/biopharmaceutical-research-unit/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-pharmacy/pharmacy-practice-and-pharmacy-education-research-unit/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-pharmacy/pharmacy-practice-and-pharmacy-education-research-unit/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-pharmacy/pharmacy-practice-and-pharmacy-education-research-unit/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advance-materials-and-intelligent-manufacturing/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advance-materials-and-intelligent-manufacturing/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advance-materials-and-intelligent-manufacturing/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advanced-electrical-and-electronic-systems-caees/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advanced-electrical-and-electronic-systems-caees/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advanced-electrical-and-electronic-systems-caees/

SEGi Research Centres

No Centre

5 Centre for Advances
Engineering Design

Website Link:
Centre for Advances
Engineering Design

6 Centre for Bioprocess
Engineering

Website Link:
Centre for Bioprocess

Engineering

7  Centre for Building and
Resilient Development

Website Link:
Centre for Building &
Resilient Development

8 Centre for Business &
Management

Website Link:
Centre for Business &
Management

9 Centre for Infrastructure
Geo-Hazards and
Sustainable Materials

Website Link:
Centre for Infrastructure
Geo-Hazards & Sustainable

Materials

Faculty

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Faculty of Business,
Accountancy,
Communication &
Hospitality Management

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Centre Head

Ir. Patrick Teo Hiu Hong

Dr Chan Mieow Kee

Ts. Sr. Nadzirah Hj.
Zainordin

Assoc. Prof. Yee Siew
Mei

Dr Azlinda Saadon

Team Members

Dr Gilbert Thio Tzer Hwai

Dr Go Tze Fong

Prof Wang Chan Chin

Dr Muhammad Zulhaziman
Bin Mat Salleh

Dr Izni Atikah Bt Abd Hamid
John Chng Loi Kok

Nazlina Binti Zulbadli

Mohd Faizan Bin Jamaluddin
Zamzarina Md Judyar
Mashanim Mahazir

Mohd Farhan Mohd Nasir
Siti Atigah Ghazali

Noor Hidayah Elmi

Dr Nurul Liyana Hanapi

Nor Azizah Zalin

Eunice Chia Mei Ling

Neeta Jayabalan

Radziah bt Abdul Rahman
Suguna Sinniah

Dineswary Nadarajan

Prof. Dr Ir. Jeffrey Chiang
Choong Luin

Prof. Dr Kousay Al-Sanjery
Dr Ir. Salmaliza Salleh

Ir. Tengku Anita Raja Hussin
Ir Mohd Rashidi Ya’acob
Ms. Noorasyikin Mohammad
Noh

Mr. Mohd Amin Shafii

Ms. Jenny Ong



https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advances-engineering-design/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-advances-engineering-design/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-bioprocess-engineering/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-bioprocess-engineering/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-building-and-resilient-development-cebsd/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-building-and-resilient-development-cebsd/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-business-accounting-management/centre-for-business-management/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-business-accounting-management/centre-for-business-management/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-infrastructure-geo-hazards-and-sustainable-materials/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-infrastructure-geo-hazards-and-sustainable-materials/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-infrastructure-geo-hazards-and-sustainable-materials/

SEGi Research Centres

No

10

11

12

13

14

Centre

Centre for Modelling and
Simulation

Website Link:
Centre for Modelling &
Simulation

Centre for Network
Security and loT

Website Link:

Centre for Network
Security & loT

Centre for Outcome-Based
Education Research

Website Link:
Centre for Outcome-Based

Education Research

Centre for Software
Engineering

Website Link:
Centre for Software

Engineering
Centre for Water Research

Website Link:
Centre for Water Research

Faculty

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering, Built
Environment & Information
Technology

Centre Head

Su Vin Cent @ Tai Vin
Cent

Dr Rajamohan
Parthasarathy

Prof. Dr Wang Chan
Chin

Dr Leelavathi
Rajamanickam

Dr Aida Isma Mohd
Idris

Team Members

A.P. Ir. Dr Tan Yong Chai
Prof. Dr Wang Chan Chin
Dr Nor Faiza Abd Rahman
Dr Sia Yaw Yoong

John Chng

Ir. Moey Lip Kean

Phoon Sin Ye

Mr Seow Soon Loong

Dr Nor Alina Binti Ismail

Dr Syazwina Binti Alias

Dr Chan Mieow Kee

A.P. Ir. Dr Tan Yong Chai

Dr Ir. Salmaliza Salleh

Preethy Ayyappan

Ir. Ts. Azri Adi Bin Arbai

Noor Farhana Halil Binti Abdul
Razak

Fatin Nur Diana Bt Abu Samah
Siti Norbaya Binti Daud

Dr Norriza Binti Hussin

Aida Maryani Binti Abd Rashid
Nurul Azlia Binti Mat Saat

Nor Anis Asma Binti Sulaiman
Norizan Binti Johari

Zamratul Asyikin Binti Amran

Datin Munira Mohammad

Ir Kenneth Yeoh

Ir Jamaiatul Lailah Mohd Jais

Dr Chan Mieow Kee
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https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-modelling-and-simulation/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-modelling-and-simulation/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-network-security-and-iot/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-network-security-and-iot/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-outcome-based-education-research/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-outcome-based-education-research/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-software-engineering/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-software-engineering/
https://university.segi.edu.my/rimc/reseach-centres/rimc-engineering-built-environment-information-technology/centre-for-water-research/

PART B:
RESEARCH PARTNERS
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SEGi Research Partners from Industries

No

10

11

12

13

Faculty

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Business,
Accountancy,
Communication &
Hospitality

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Graduate School of
Business

Confucius Institute

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Medicine

Research & Innovation
Management Centre

Faculty of Medicine

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Business,
Accountancy,
Communication &
Hospitality

Industries

3D Gens Sdn. Bhd.

Amalgamated Metal
Corporation (M) Sdn. Bhd.

Bangladesh University

Bauer (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd.

CIMA SE ASIA
Han Feng Global Inc

COORG Institute of Dental
Sciences

Daikin Electronics Devices
Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.

DUKE University

Forest Research Institute
Malaysia
Hainan Medical University

HCK Capital Group Sdn. Bhd.

IDC Market Research (M)
Sdn. Bhd.

Research Domain / Area

Manufacturing

Artificial Intelligence

Critical Thinking / Higher Education

Technical Workforce — IR4.0

Cost Analytics

Endodontics

Compressor and Energy Rating

Respiratory Diseases

Agripreneurial

Energy Management

Industrial Revolution 4.0
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SEGi Research Partners from Industries

No

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Faculty

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Research & Innovation
Management Centre

Faculty of Medicine
Faculty of Pharmacy
Faculty of Medicine

Faculty of Dentistry

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Medicine

Faculty of Medicine

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Research & Innovation
Management Centre

Industries

Indah Water Konsortium

Kamaraj College of
Engineering & Technology

Malaysian Innovation Hub

MIMOS
New Tokyo Medical College

NIHON Pharmaceutical
University

Kementerian Kesihatan
Malaysia (KKM)

Nahdatul Ulama, Institute of
Health Science Tuban
Indonesia

Special Olympics Malaysia

Sunway Medical Centre
Thomson Hospital, Kota

Damansara

Universitas Singaperbangsa
Karawang

Universiti Putra Malaysia

Universiti Sains Malaysia

Project Title

Nanotechnology

Electrical Engineering

Palm Oil Based Products

Artificial Intelligence
Robotics
Pharmacoedemiology

Medical

Oral Health

Sports Management

Medical

Immunology

Civil Engineering

Big Data

Industrial Revolution 4.0
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SEGi Research Partners from Industries

No

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Faculty

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Dentistry

Faculty of Business,
Accountancy,
Communication &
Hospitality

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Education,
Languages &
Psychology

Faculty of Education,
Languages &
Psychology

Faculty of Education,
Languages &
Psychology

Faculty of Business,
Accountancy,
Communication &
Hospitality

Graduate School of
Business

Faculty of Education,
Languages &
Psychology
Confucius Institute

Faculty of Engineering,
Built Environment &
Information
Technology

Faculty of Education,
Languages &
Psychology

Industries
University of Central
Lancashire, UK
University of Hokkaido

Vern's University

University of Malaya

Institut Penyelidikan
Pendidikan Tinggi Negara

Universiti Teknologi Mara
Universiti Pendidikan Sultan
Idris

Sejong University

International University of
Malaya-Wales

Persatuan Sains Sosial
Malaysia

China Academy of Sciences

Top Glove Sdn. Bhd.

Malaysian Government

Project Title

Material Engineering

MDPC-23 Cells

Social Sciences Research & Studies

Al based
Database Management System

Linguistics

Human Capital Development

Integrated Quality Management

Data Analytics

Marketing

Psychology

Cultural Integration

Dynamics and Control

Student Experience

14




PART C:
INTERNSHIP
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N:tr: :::‘ to f Duration Countries
1 Abundent 1 6 months Malaysia
2 Birunisoft PLT 1 6 months Malaysia
3  Brightclick Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
4 | Evodream Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
5  Exotic Mods Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
6 Gemas Lestari Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
7  Green Matrix Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
8  iMalaysia.com 1 6 months Malaysia
9 KM Software Services Sdn Bhd 4 6 months Malaysia
10 | Linex Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
11 NIIX Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
12  OGX Networks Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
13  Victor Group of Companies 1 6 months Malaysia
14 1001 Entertainment 2 6 months Malaysia
15 3D Gens Sdn Bhd 4 6 months Malaysia
16 = ABB Power Grids Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. 4 6 months Malaysia
17 Acamaths 1 6 months Malaysia
18 | Accent Wellness Compounding Pharmacy 1 6 months Malaysia
19 Admiral motorsport 16 6 months Malaysia
20 Advanced Genomics Sdn Bhd 1 12 months Malaysia

16




List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N:trz::;:f Duration Countries
21  AeroHandlers Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
22 AGRO Plast 4 6 months Malaysia
23 All Day Pharmacy 1 6 months Malaysia
24 | Alpro Alliance Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
25  Alumac Industries Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
26  Amantronic Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
27 Ansana Tunas 4 6 months Malaysia
28  Apex Furniture 1 6 months Malaysia
29  ASIA Eye Specialist Kuantan 1 6 months Malaysia
30 Assunta Hospital 2 12 months Malaysia
31 Aurelia Pharma Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
32 Beaconhouse Sri Inai 4 6 months Malaysia
33 Belle & Russell 6 6 months Malaysia
34  Best Wide Engineering (M) SDN. BHD. 1 6 months Malaysia
35 Big Corridor Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
36  Bionutricia Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
37 Bioprout (M) Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
38  Bliss Kids Educare 1 6 months Malaysia
39 Blue Snow Energy 1 6 months Malaysia
40 Bolt Industries Sdn. Bhd 16 6 months Malaysia

17




List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Companies

Brain Champs Kindergarten

Brainy Champs

Bridgenet Solutions SDN BHD

Brunei LNG SDN BHD

Carbon Technology Centre Malaysia

CARSEM (M) Sdn Bhd

Casa Ria Child Development Center

Centre For Research In Industry 4.0

Chen & Yu Specialist Clinic

Cheng Hua Engineering Works Sdn. Bhd.

Cherie Hearts International Preschool (Kota
Damansara)

Children's World Monterssori

Chip Ngai Engineering Works Sdn Bhd

Chong Optometrist, Perai Penang

Citycare Pharmacy

CK Creative Studio

Columbia Asia Hospital Bukit Rimau

Continential watch & Optical Co, Sg Petani, JB

COYL Sdn Bhd

CQT Pre-School Education

Number of
Student

1

Duration

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

18




List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Companies

Creative Vision

CRI 4.0, Universiti Malaya

CTH Commerce Sdn bhd

CUBEevo Advertising Sdn Bhd

Cutie Cottage

Daikin Electronic Devices Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Daya Bestari

Demi Cerah Construction Sdn Bhd

Design Studio & Construction

DIA Brand Consultants Sdn Bhd

DM Consultancy Solutions Sdn Bhd

Dolphin Communications

Dox Digital Sdn Bhd

Duopharma Biotech Berhad

Early Childhood Education Center of Beijing
University of Posts and Telecommunications

Eden Firdaus

Elite Cuizine Bistro

Emerging EPC Sdn Bhd

Essen Optometry Skudai, JB

Etonhouse Malaysia International School

Number of
Student

2

Duration

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

19




List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N:tr::::;:f Duration Countries
81 Eye Pops Eyecare, Setapak 1 6 months Malaysia
82 | Eyecon Optometri Melaka 1 6 months Malaysia
33 E?:;i:; Optometrist Butterworth, Pulau 1 6 months VieEreE
84 | Eyez Optometry, Damansara Jaya 3 6 months Malaysia
85 Fanbee Sdb Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
86 | Fitness Radar, Petaling Jaya 1 12 months Malaysia
87 Flexzoom Optometrist Sdn Bhd, JB 1 6 months Malaysia
88 | Focus Point 7 6 months Malaysia
89 Gamudaland 1 6 months Malaysia
90 @ Gaya Opticians, Mauritius 1 6 months Malaysia
91 Gizwiz Studio 1 6 months Malaysia
92 | Gleneagles Kuala Lumpur 1 12 months Malaysia
93  Glorykids Kindergarten and Childcare 1 6 months Malaysia
94 | Greatains Consulting sdn.bhd. 1 6 months Malaysia
95 GTC Seri Holdings Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
96 | GTrade Technology Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
97 GVE Rennspeed 10 6 months Malaysia
98 | Hannover Re Malaysia Branch 1 6 months Malaysia
99 Happy Eyecare, Bangi 1 6 months Malaysia
100 Hatching Centre PJ 2 6 months Malaysia

20




List of Student’s Internship Placement

. Number of . .
No Companies Student Duration Countries
101 Havas Immerse Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
102  Health Equation (AA Pharmacy) Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
103 Health Lane Family Pharmacy 1 6 months Malaysia
104 | Hegel Engineering Sdn. Bhd 4 6 months Malaysia
105 Helmtech engineering 1 6 months Malaysia
106 Hometaste Tech Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
Honda 3S (sales, spare parts, and service) .
107 L L 1 6 th Mal
Centre of Tian Siang Auto (Manjung) Sdn Bhd months alaysia
108  Hospital Ampang, Selangor 1 12 months Malaysia
109  Hospital Besar Melaka 1 12 months Malaysia
110  Hospital Bukit Mertajam, Pulau Pinang 2 12 months Malaysia
111 Hospital Kajang 2 12 months Malaysia
112 | Hospital Kuala Lumpur 3 12 months Malaysia
113  Hospital Kulim Kedah 1 12 months Malaysia
114 | Hospital Pakar Sultanah Fatimah, Muar 1 12 months Malaysia
115 Hospital Port Dickson 1 12 months Malaysia
116 Hospital Pulau Pinang 3 12 months Malaysia
117 Hospital Putrajaya 3 12 months Malaysia
118 Hospital Queen Elizabeth 2, Kota Kinabalu, 5 12 months Malaysia
Sabah
119 Hospital Raja Perempuan Zainab Il, Kota 6 12 months Vel
Bharu
120 Hospital Raja Permaisuri Bainun, Ipoh 2 12 months Malaysia

21




List of Student’s Internship Placement

Number of

No Companies Student Duration Countries
121 Hospital Selayang 2 12 months Malaysia
122 Hospital Serdang 3 12 months Malaysia
123 | Hospital Seri Manjung 1 12 months Malaysia
124 | Hospital Shah Alam 2 12 months Malaysia
125  Hospital Sultan Abdul Halim, Kedah 1 12 months Malaysia
126  Hospital Sultan Ismail, Johor Bharu 2 12 months Malaysia
127  Hospital Sultanah Aminah, Johor Bharu 4 12 months Malaysia
128 | Hospital Sultanah Bahiyah, Kedah 1 12 months Malaysia
129 | Hospital Sultanah Nur Zahirah, Terengganu 2 12 months Malaysia
130  Hospital Sungai Buloh 5 12 months Malaysia
131 Hospital Tampin, Negeri Sembilan 1 12 months Malaysia
132 | Hospital Tawau, Sabah 1 12 months Malaysia
133 | Hospital Tengku Ampuan Afzan, Kuantan 4 12 months Malaysia
134 :;)::;tril Tengku Ampuan Jemaah, Sabak 5 12 months Malaysia
135 | Hospital Tengku Ampuan Rahimah, Selangor 1 12 months Malaysia
136  Hospital Tengku Anis, Pasir Puteh 1 12 months Malaysia
137 Hospital Tengku Anis, Pasir Puteh, Kelantan 1 12 months Malaysia
138 IS-I:;pbi;(lzlnTuanku Ampuan Najihah, Negeri 1 12 months Malaysia
139 Hospital Tuanku Jaafar, Seremban 7 12 months Malaysia
140 Hospital Wanita & Kanak - Kanak, Kota 1 12 months Malaysia

Kinabalu
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N:tr: :::‘to f Duration Countries
141 Imam Response & Relief Team (IMARET) 7 12 months Malaysia
142 | Imaret 1 12 months Malaysia
143 j;nyp;resif Care Home Nursing Centre, Petaling 3 12 months el
144 | Indah Specialist Eye Centre (ISEC) Johor 1 6 months Malaysia
145 Indah Water Konsortium 2 6 months Malaysia
146 | Infolliance Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
147 | Ink Integrated Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
148 ' INKAA Clothing 2 6 months Malaysia
149 | Island Hospital, Penang 2 12 months Malaysia
150  Jac's Optometry Tropicana Gardens Mall 1 6 months Malaysia
151  JCY HDD Technology Sdn. Bhd. 1 6 months Malaysia
152 | Joykids International Preschool 3 6 months Malaysia
153 KD Garage 1 6 months Malaysia
154 ' Kedah Medical Centre 1 12 months Malaysia
155 KGC Resources 1 6 months Malaysia
156 Kidana Academy 1 6 months Malaysia
157 Kidocode 65 6 months Malaysia
158 | Kidz Step Centre 1 6 months Malaysia
159 Kinderland Sunway SPK 3 6 months Malaysia
160 Kingdom Digital Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N::::::‘:’f Duration Countries
161 Kiwanis Down Syndrome Foundation 3 6 months Malaysia
162 KL International Healthcare Centre 1 12 months Malaysia
163  Klinik Kesihatan Kota Damansara 2 12 months Malaysia
164 | Klinik Kesihatan Semenyih 1 12 months Malaysia
165  Klinik Pergigian Ampangan, Negeri Sembilan 1 8 months Malaysia
166 | Klinik Pergigian Bukit Kuda, Selangor 3 8 months Malaysia
167  Klinik Pergigian Bukit Serampang, Johor 1 8 months Malaysia
168 | Klinik Pergigian Indera Mahkota, Pahang 1 8 months Malaysia
169 Klinik Pergigian Pelabuhan Klang, Selangor 1 8 months Malaysia
170  Klinik Pergigian Tanah Merah, Kelantan 1 6 months Malaysia
171  Klinik Pergigian Tawau, Sabah 1 8 months Malaysia
172 | Klinik Pertama 1 12 months Malaysia
173 Klinik Puchong Jaya 1 12 months Malaysia
174 | Klinik Yusof, Bidor 1 12 months Malaysia
175  Kloberz Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
176 = Kossan Latex 0 6 months Malaysia
177 | Klinik Pergigian Ayer Keroh, Melaka 1 6 months Malaysia
178  Klinik Pergigian Bagan Datuk, Perak 1 6 months Malaysia
179 Klinik Pergigian Bandar Botanik, Selangor 1 8 months Malaysia
180 @ Klinik Pergigian Bandar Tun Hussein Onn, KL 1 8 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Companies

Klinik Pergigian Bukit Besi, Terengganu

Klinik Pergigian Bukit Minyak, Penang

Klinik Pergigian Chini, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Endau, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Hospital Balik Pulau, Penag

Klinik Pergigian Jasin, Melaka

Klinik Pergigian Jelapang, Perak

Klinik Pergigian Jengka 22, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Kampung Pandan, KL

Klinik Pergigian Ketengah Jaya, Terengganu

Klinik Pergigian Kg. Gajah, Perak

Klinik Pergigian Klebang, Melaka

Klinik Pergigian Kluang, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Kuarters KLIA, Negeri
Sembilan

Klinik Pergigian Masjid Tanah, Melaka

Klinik Pergigian Mentakab, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Mersing, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Pandamaran, Selangor

Klinik Pergigian Pekan Nenas, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Pekan Tajau, Pahang

Number of
Student

1

Duration

8 months

8 months

6 months

8 months

8 months

6 months

8 months

8 months

8 months

8 months

8 months

6 months

6 months

8 months

6 months

8 months

6 months

6 months

8 months

6 months

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

Companies

Klinik Pergigian Penampang, Sabah

Klinik Pergigian Putatan, Sabah

Klinik Pergigian Salak, Selangor

Klinik Pergigian Samarahan, Sarawak

Klinik Pergigian Sandakan, Sabah

Klinik Pergigian Segamat, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Selayang, Selangor

Klinik Pergigian Senawang, Negeri Sembilan

Klinik Pergigian Kembangan, Selangor

Klinik Pergigian Sg. Lembing, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Sikamat, Negeri Sembilan

Klinik Pergigian Sri Tanjung, Melaka

KP SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR

Klinik Pergigian Tanjung Lalang, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Tapah, Perak

KPJ Specialist Hospital, Pulau Pinang

Lam Soon Edible Oils

Lembah Daya Emas

Lil Faculty International Preschool

Linex Sdn Bhd

Number of
Student

1

Duration

8 months

8 months

6 months

6 months

8 months

6 months

6 months

8 months

8 months

8 months

6 months

8 months

6 months

8 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

Number of

No Companies Student Duration Countries
221 Little Acorns 1 6 months Malaysia
222  Little Caliphs, Kota Damansara 1 6 months Malaysia
223 Little Oak Tree, Shah Alam 1 6 months Malaysia
224  Little Seed Kinder Care 2 6 months Malaysia
225 Loh Guan Lye Specialist Centre, Penang 1 12 months Malaysia
226 Loong Sheng Motor 1 6 months Malaysia
227 Loring Yeo Production 2 6 months Malaysia
228 Luminance Systems 1 6 months Malaysia
229 M&J Optometry Centre, Bangsar 1 6 months Malaysia
230 MA&L Technology 1 6 months Malaysia
231 Madcat World Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
232 mzlr::]\;a Optical Optometrist Damansara 5 6 months Malaysia
233 Malaysian Deaf Sports Association 1 12 months Malaysia
234  Mantra Communication Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
235 Matrix for Engineering 1 6 months Malaysia
236 MBH Cosmeceutical Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
237 Medan Jaya Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
238  MediSCAN Laboratory sdn bhd 1 12 months Malaysia
239 Megaklinik Zahran, Bangi 4 12 months Malaysia
240 Meister Plastics Industries Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N::: 3::‘: f Duration Countries
241 Melchers Malaysia Sdn Bhd 6 6 months Malaysia
242  MIASA 1 6 months Malaysia
243  Millennium Eco Techno Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
244  MinDeF, KL 1 6 months Malaysia
245 Mobius Digital System Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
246 Monash University 4 12 months Malaysia
247 Monster Interactive 2 6 months Malaysia
248 Montessori House of Little Capers 8 6 months Malaysia
249 Montessori llham 1 6 months Malaysia
250 MTC Engineering Consultancy Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
251 Multicare KD Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 3 6 months Malaysia
252 Nandi Primary School, kenya 1 6 months Malaysia
253 National Cancer Society Malaysia 4 12 months Malaysia
254 National Sports Institute 2 12 months Malaysia
255 Nectar Consortium 1 6 months Malaysia
256 NECTAR CONSORTIUM SDN.BHD. 4 6 months Malaysia
257 Nestle 1 6 months Malaysia
258 NetEon, Selangor 4 6 months Malaysia
259 NexusChem Engineering 1 6 months Malaysia
260 Noyce loT Sdn. Bhd. 1 6 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

Number of

No Companies Student Duration Countries
261 Nyok Lan Garments Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
262  Oasis Eye Specialist, Bangsar 3 6 months Malaysia
263 Ocean Nexus Sdn Bhd 4 6 months Malaysia
264 Ominent Sdn. Bhd. 1 6 months Malaysia
265 Omnicare Farm Sdn Bhd 4 6 months Malaysia
266 Oncogen Pharma (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
267 Optimax 3 6 months Malaysia
268 Opulence, Bandar Utama 1 6 months Malaysia
269 Pahang Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
270  Paris Miki, Mid Valley 1 6 months Malaysia
271 Parklane Marketing Sdn. Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
272  Pecol Engineering Sdn Bhd 4 6 months Malaysia
273 Peninsula Fluid Services Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
274 | Pepro Furniture 2 6 months Malaysia
275 Persatuan Kanak-kanak Istimewa Ampang 2 6 months Malaysia
276 Perunding JW 1 6 months Malaysia
277 Peter & Jane 4 6 months Malaysia
278 PISA International School 2 6 months Malaysia
279 PJ Vision Agency Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
280 Poliklinik Ludhar, Bhullar Dan Rakan - Rakan 1 12 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

Companies

Poliklinik Mahkota

Poliklinik Shaik Sdn Bhd

ProEye Optique PLT, Johor Bahru

Propect Outsourcing Sdn Bhd

Pusat Pakar Mata Eye Surgeons

Pusat Pemulihan Dalam Komuniti Puncak
Jalinan Kasih, Hulu Selangor

Pusat Perubatan UKM

QDees Kota Damansara

Rajang Maju Shipbuilding Sdn Bhd

Rasen Solution

Recarts Imaging Sdn Bhd

Rise N Shine Childcare Center

RN TOP Sdn Bhd

RX Optometry

Ryad Hassan & Associates Sdn. Bhd.

S.K.Y Design Studio

Samudera Wibawa Sdn Bhd

Sapura Aero, Selangor

Sarawak General Hospital, Kuching Sarawak

Seasoning Specialities Sdn. Bhd

Number of
Student

1

12

Duration

12 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N::::::‘:’f Duration Countries
301 Seeds Educentre Sdn Bhd 2 6 months Malaysia
302 SEEN Eyewear, One Utama 1 6 months Malaysia
303 Segi Eyecare Thomson Hospital Kota 1 6 months Vel
Damansara
304 SEGi University Sdn Bhd 71 6 months Malaysia
305 Sekolah Kebangsaan Taman Tun Dr. Ismail 2 1 6 months Malaysia
306 Seven Skies International School 1 6 months Malaysia
307 Shabib Modern Trading & Contracting 1 6 months Vel
Enterprises
308 @ Sibu Benevolent Society, Sibu 1 12 months Malaysia
309 Sibu Hospital & Clinical Research Centre 2 12 months Malaysia
310 Sibu Kidney Foundation 1 12 months Malaysia
311 Sigma Water Engineering 1 6 months Malaysia
312 SJK (C) Damansara 13 6 months Malaysia
313 SJK(T) RRI Sg Buloh 1 6 months Malaysia
314 SJK(C) Chung Hwa Damansara 3 6 months Malaysia
315 SJK(C) Sungai Buloh 2 6 months Malaysia
316 SKBandar Utama 4 1 6 months Malaysia
317 SK Bandar Utama Damansara 1 6 months Malaysia
318 SK Damansaralayal 2 6 months Malaysia
319 SK Damansara Utama 3 6 months Malaysia
320 SK Seksyen 11, Kota Damansara 1 6 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

Companies

SK Seksyen 6 Kota Damansara

SK Seksyen 7, Kota Damansara

SK Sri Damai

SK Subang Bestari

SK Tropicana

SMK Bandar Puchong

SMK Bandar Puchong Jaya B

SMK Damansara Utama

SMK Miharja

SMK Puchong Permai

SNS

Sokachem Sdn Bhd

Sol N Sons

Sonictron Sdn. Bhd

Soup Kitchen Pertiwi, Selangor

Southern Specialist Eye Centre Melaka Raya

Sparkles Montessori

Spirit Aerosystems Sdn Bhd

Spring Montessori House

Sri Bestari International School

Number of
Student

1

Duration

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

Number of

No Companies Student Duration Countries
341 Sri Sempurna International School 1 6 months Malaysia
342 St Nicholas Montessaori Centre 1 6 months Malaysia
343 Standardmark Laboratory 1 12 months Malaysia
344 Summer Academy TTDI 3 6 months Malaysia
345 Summerfields Preschool 1 6 months Malaysia
346 Sunway Medical Centre’s Clinical Research ) 12 months Malaysia
Centre
347 Surya Hass Resources 34 6 months Malaysia
348 Tadika Ceria Alam Maya 2 6 months Malaysia
349 Tadika Daya Bestari 1 6 months Malaysia
350 Tadika Genius Super Kids 1 6 months Malaysia
351 Tadika Jasa Ria 1 6 months Malaysia
352 Tadika Kinderloy 2 6 months Malaysia
353 Tadika Little Footprints 1 6 months Malaysia
354 Tadika Nadi Perintis (Q-Dees) 1 6 months Malaysia
355 Tadika Pintar Ria Gemilang 4 6 months Malaysia
356 Tadika Suria Aman 1 6 months Malaysia
357 Taman Desa Medical Centre 5 12 months Malaysia
358 Tang Specialist Clinic, Sibu 1 12 months Malaysia
359 Taska Setia Mu Sunway Damansara 1 6 months Malaysia
360 Tay Scientific Instruments Sdn Bhd 0 6 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No Companies N::::::‘:’f Duration Countries
o1 el PO 1 e v
362 The Learning Connection 3 6 months Malaysia
363 Think Enrichment Centre 1 6 months Malaysia
364 Thomson Hospital, Kota Damasara 7 12 months Malaysia
365 Time Era Sdn Bhd 100 6 months Malaysia
366 Tink RAW / RAW Communications 2 6 months Malaysia
367 Tinker Society 2 6 months Malaysia
368 Tiong Nam Heavy Transport & Lifting Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
369 Toddler Town International Preschool 1 6 months Malaysia
370 Top Glove 225 6 months Malaysia
371 Toshiba Tech Sdn Bhd 10 6 months Malaysia
372 TOURPIus Technology Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
373 Treetop International School 2 6 months Malaysia
374  Tsar Asia Tv 2 6 months Malaysia
375 U.N.l.Klinik 1 12 months Malaysia
376 Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia, KL 1 6 months Malaysia
377 Universiti Putra Malaysia 1 12 months Malaysia
378 University Malaya Medical Centre 6 12 months Malaysia
379 Unsur Hebat SDN BHD 0 6 months Malaysia
380 Vismate Optometrist, Seremban 2 6 months Malaysia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

Number of
: D . .

No Companies Student uration Countries
381 Vista 9 6 months Malaysia
382 Well-Being Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
383 Whoosh Eyewear Setia City Mall 1 6 months Malaysia
384 Wibawa Consultancy Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
385 Xenergi 1 6 months Malaysia
386 Xenergy Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
337 Y.K. Leong Optometry Centre, Damansara 1 6 months e

Jaya
388 Young Thinkers 2 6 months Malaysia
389 Youngreem Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 1 6 months Malaysia
390 Zeiss Vision Centre, Midvalley 1 6 months Malaysia
391 Zyephr 2 6 months Malaysia
392 Environment researche centre Annaba 1 6 months Algeria
393 Royal North Shore Hospital, Sydney, Australia 1 12 months Australia
394 Al-Reda 1 6 months Bahrain
395 Aeronautical Institute of Bangladesh 1 6 months Bangladesh
396 Bangladesh-India Friendship Power Company 1 6 months Bangladesh

(Pvt.) Ltd.
397 Dujiangyan Wangjiagiao Kindergarten 1 6 months China
398 Ef:lucatlon Bur.eaL.J Staff.Klndergarten, 1 6 months China

Xiangcheng District, China
399 Hainan Normal University 1 6 months China
400 Hubei Fengkai Machinery Co., Ltd. 1 6 months China

35




List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

Companies
Nanjing Runwo E-Commerce Technology
The second kindergarten of Liugang
TianLi Kindergarten, Sichuan Province
YulLong Advertising
Zhuang Xing Kindergarten, Feng Xian District
Beet Mabrouk
Greater Cairo Foundries

KCG Textile Egypt

Edward Francis Small Teaching Hospital,
Banjul, The Gambia

Rechbergklinik Bretten, Germany

AN Steel Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

Christian Medical College, Vellore, India
Indira Gandhi Memorial Hospital

Medical Research Centre, Belgaum, India
National Load Dispatch Center (NLDC)
Prabhakar Kore Hospital, India

Rayan-Plast

Toyota Kenya

Yonsei University College of Medicine, Korea

Arabian Gulf Oil Company

Number of
Student

2

Duration

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

12 months

6 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

Countries

China

China

China

China

China

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt
Gambia

Germany

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

Kenya

Korea

Libya
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

Companies

General electricity company of libya

Ibnou Sina Hospital, Sirte, Libya

Master Dental Care Centre, Maldives

Skyfall Maldives Pvd Ltd

Clinique Darne

R&S Nazir Optic Shop, Mauritius

Victoria Hospital, Mauritius

Wellkin hospital

Hidroelétrica De Cahora Bassa

Yangon Worker Hospital, Yangon Myanmar

Abeer General Construction

Asia Engineers

Green Shark Creative Design Co.

Kohsar Steel Industries

WAPDA Company Jamshoro Sindh, Pakistan

Qatar Power Construction W.L. L

Alesayi Beverage Company

Ardico (Arab Digital Computer Co. Ld)

Engineer Salah M Alzughaiby

EST Mohammed Abdulwali Awn Commercial

Number of
Student

2

Duration

6 months

12 months

8 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

12 months

12 months

6 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

Countries

Libya

Libya

Maldives

Maldives

Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius

Mauritius

Mozambique

Myanmar

Oman

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Qatar

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

. Number of . .
No Companies Student Duration Countries

Fahd Abdullah Saad Al Hamrani for . .
441 Contracting Est, KSA Jeddah ! 9 [MeIiiie el e

442 | Inspection & technical survey Est. (ITS) 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
443 Iron Technology Factory 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
444 | Jeddah Cables company 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
445 Measar Salab Saudi Co. 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
446 New Camp General Contracting. Est (NCC) 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
447 PETRA Engineering Industrial Co. 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
448 | Saudi Allied Metal Industries (A-METAL) 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
449 Saudi Bin Laden Group 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
450  Southern Can Making Company Limited 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
451 Taj Food Factory for Ready Meals 9 6 months Saudi Arabia
452 | Unity Cement Company 1 6 months Saudi Arabia
453 Health Care Agency Seychelles 1 12 months Seychelles
454 | Seychelles Hospital 1 12 months Seychelles
455 Better World Makers 1 6 months Singapore
456 | Crown construction and electrical Itd 1 6 months Singapore
457 Empire Inc Holdings Pte Ltd 1 6 months Singapore
458 ' KK Women's & Children's Hospital 1 12 months Singapore
459 ' Colombo South Teaching Hospital, Sri Lanka 3 12 months Sri Lanka
460 Nawaloka Hospital, Sri Lanka 1 12 months Sri Lanka
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List of Student’s Internship Placement

No

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

Companies

Centroid Technical Service

Taipei Tzu Chi Hospital

China Medical University Hospital (CMUH)

Taiwan

Prince of Songkla University, Faculty of
Medicine, Thailand

Al Amin Medical Instruments - AMICO

AWIJ Contracting Co.

Dar Aljawada Building Contracting, UAE

Petrozone oil products FZC

Seadrop Production

Adam.ai

MCY Engineering

ALOSS for Trading & General Contrating
Co.Ltd.

Mohammed Abdul Wali Awn Factory
Industrial Production of Sponge

Grand Total

Number of
Student

4

1,323

Duration

6 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

Countries

Sudan

Taipei

Taiwan

Thailand

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

us

USA

Yemen

Yemen
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PART D:
EMPLOYMENT

40




List of Student Employed

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Companies

Abundent

Birunisoft PLT

Brightclick Solutions Sdn Bhd

Evodream Solutions Sdn Bhd

Exotic Mods Sdn Bhd

Gemas Lestari Sdn Bhd

Green Matrix Solutions Sdn Bhd

iMalaysia.com

KM Software Services Sdn Bhd

Linex Sdn Bhd

NIIX Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd

OGX Networks Sdn Bhd

Victor Group of Companies

1001 Entertainment

3D Gens Sdn Bhd

ABB Power Grids Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.

Acamaths

Accent Wellness Compounding Pharmacy

Accufast Commercial Services

Ace Global Metal Sdn. Bhd.

Number of Employment Countries
Student Status
2 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
2 Permanent Malaysia
2 Permanent Malaysia
3 Permanent Malaysia
2 Permanent Malaysia
2 Permanent Malaysia
2 Permanent Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Companies

Admiral motorsport

AeroHandlers Sdn Bhd

Agro Plast

AlA Group

All Day Pharmacy

Alpro Alliance Sdn Bhd

Alumac Industries Sdn Bhd

Always Marketing

Amantronic Sdn Bhd

Ame Kuala Lumpur Legacy

Ansana Tunas

Apex Furniture

Apollo TTDI Medical Centre

Apple Kids Education Centre Sdn. Bhd.

Asia Eye Specialist Kuantan

Asia Pacific Higher Learning Sdn. Bhd.

Asia Resources Construction Sdn. Bhd.

Aurelia Pharma Sdn Bhd

Avidity International

Baker Tilly MH Consulting Sdn. Bhd.

Number of
Student

2

Employment

Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Companies

Bank of China Malaysian Berhad

Beacon Hospital

Beaconhouse Preschool Subang

Beaconhouse Sri Inai

Belle & Russell

Bermaz Motor Sdn Bhd

Bermuda Subsea (M) Sdn Bhd

Best Wide Engineering (M) Sdn Bhd

Big Corridor Sdn Bhd

Bionutricia Manufacturing Sdn Bhd

Bioprout (M) Sdn Bhd

Bliss Kids Educare

Blue Snow Energy

Bolt Industries Sdn. Bhd

Boustead Holdings

Brain Champs Kindergarten

BrainCarve Whole Brain Development Centre

Brainy Champs

Bridgenet Solutions Sdn Bhd

British Council Malaysia

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Companies

Brunei LNG Sdn Bhd

Calista Music Centre

Cambridge English For Life

Carbon Technology Centre Malaysia

Carsem (M) Sdn Bhd

Casa Ria Child Development Center

Cheng Hua Engineering Works Sdn Bhd

Cherie Hearts International Preschool (Kota
Damansara)

Children's World Monterssori

China Railway Engineering Corporation (M) Sdn. Bhd.

Chip Ngai Engineering Works Sdn Bhd

Chong Optometrist

CIMB Bank Berhad

Citycare Pharmacy

CK Century Construction Sdn. Bhd.

CK Creative Studio

CMT Construction Sdn Bhd

Coeus System Sdn Bhd

Compugraphic Media Sdn Bhd

COYL Sdn Bhd

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

44




List of Student Employed

No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Companies

CQT Pre-School Education

Creative Vision

CRI 4.0, Universiti Malaya

Cryogenic Specialty Manufacturing Sdn Bhd

CTH Commerce Sdn Bhd

CUBEevo Advertising Sdn Bhd

Cutie Cottage

Daikin Electronic Devices Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Dassault Systemes Innovation Technologies Malaysia

Sdn Bhd

Davino Sdn Bhd

Daya Bestari

Deloitte Tax Services Sdn Bhd

Delphint Operation Sdn Bhd

Demi Cerah Construction Sdn Bhd

Design Studio & Construction

Designstudio Mvh Sdn. Bhd.

DIA Brand Consultants Sdn Bhd

Dim Studio Interior

DM Consultancy Solutions Sdn Bhd

Dolphin Communications

Number of
Student

3

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Companies

Dong Seoul Supply Sdn Bhd

Dox Digital Sdn Bhd

Dr. Tan and Partners

Duopharma Biotech Berhad

Eco Marketing Sdn Bhd

Edaran Otomobil Nasional (EON)

Ehsan Plant & Property Sdn Bhd

Eita Elevator (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

Emerging EPC Sdn Bhd

Emerico Sdn Bhd

Essen Optometry Skudai

Etonhouse Malaysia International School

Eurosolve Business Intelligence Sdn Bhd

Eurotech Wheel Distribution Sdn Bhd

Excel Force MSC Berhad

Eye Pops Eyecare, Setapak

Eyecon Optometry Melaka

Eyeline Optometrist Butterworth, Pulau Pinang

Eyez Optometry

Fairview International School Ipoh

Number of

Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Companies

Fanbee Sdn Bhd

Federal Eyecare Optical Centre

Flexzoom Optometrist Sdn Bhd

Hospital Kota Tinggi, Johor

Focus Point Vision Care Group

Foodpanda DH SSC Malaysia

Gamudaland

Gaya Opticians

Gizwiz Studio

Glorykids Kindergarten and Childcare

Government of Malaysia

Great Eastern

Greatains Consulting Sdn Bhd

Greenhill Residence Tadika

GTC Seri Holdings Sdn Bhd

GTrade Technology Sdn Bhd

Guthrie

GVE Rennspeed

Hannover Re Malaysia Branch

Happy Eyecare

Number of

Student

3

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Companies

Hatching Center PJ

Gamuda Berhad

Havas Immerse Sdn Bhd

Health Equation (AA Pharmacy) Sdn Bhd

Health Lane Family Pharmacy

Hegel Engineering Sdn Bhd

Helmtech Engineering

Heross Sdn Bhd

Homebase Network Sdn Bhd

Hometaste Tech Sdn Bhd

Honda 3S (sales, spare parts, and service)
Centre of Tian Siang Auto (Manjung) Sdn Bhd

Honsbridge International School

Hospital Beaufort

Hospital Bentong

Hospital Enche Besar Hajjah Kalsom, Kluang

Hospital Jasin

Hospital Nukleus Labuan

Hospital Pakar Sultanah Fatimah, Muar

Hospital Raja Perempuan Zainab Il, Kota Bharu

Hospital Raja Permaisuri Bainun

Number of

Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

48




List of Student Employed

No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Companies

Hospital Sultanah Nora Ismail

Hospital Sungai Buloh

Hospital Tengku Ampuan Rahimah

Hospital Tengku Anis, Pasir Puteh, Kelantan

Hospital Universiti Islam Antabangsa (UIA)

Indah Specialist Eye Centre (ISEC) Johor

Indah Water Konsortium

Infineon Technologies (M) Sdn Bhd

Infinity Optometrist

Infolliance Sdn Bhd

Ink Integrated Sdn Bhd

INKAA Clothing

Innovation Mind Resources Sdn Bhd

Inta Bina Group Berhad

International Optical Company

Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd

Jac's Optometry Tropicana Gardens Mall

JCY HDD Technology Sdn Bhd

Joykids International Preschool

KD Garage

Number of

Student

2

Employment
Status

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Companies

KGC Resources

Kidana Academy

Kidocode

Kidz Step Centre

Kinderland Sunway SPK

Kingdom Digital Solutions Sdn Bhd

King's Kids Early Years

Kiwanis Down Syndrome Foundation

Klinik Famili Gravidities

Klinik Pergigian Bukit Serampang, Johor

Kloberz Sdn Bhd

Kossan Latex

Klinik Pergigian Ampangan, Negeri Sembilan

Klinik Pergigian Ayer Keroh, Melaka

Klinik Pergigian Bagan Datuk, Perak

Klinik Pergigian Bandar Botanik, Selangor

Klinik Pergigian Bandar Tun Hussein Onn, KL

Klinik Pergigian Bukit Besi, Terengganu

Klinik Pergigian Bukit Kuda, Selangor

Hospital Jerantut

Number of

Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

Companies

Klinik Pergigian Bukit Minyak, Penang

Klinik Pergigian Chini, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Endau, Johor

Hospital Bera

Klinik Pergigian Indera Mahkota, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Jasin, Melaka

Klinik Pergigian Jelapang, Perak

Klinik Pergigian Jengka 22, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Kampung Pandan, KL

Klinik Pergigian Ketengah Jaya, Terengganu

Klinik Pergigian Kg. Gajah, Perak

Klinik Pergigian Klebang, Melaka

Klinik Pergigian Kluang, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Kuarters KLIA, Negeri Sembilan

Klinik Pergigian Masjid Tanah, Melaka

Klinik Pergigian Mentakab, Pahang

Klinik Pergigian Mersing, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Pandamaran, Selangor

Klinik Pergigian Pekan Nenas, Johor

Klinik Pergigian Pekan Tajau, Pahang

Number of

Student

3

Employment
Status

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Contract

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

Number of Employment

No Companies Student Status Countries
221 Klinik Pergigian Pelabuhan Klang, Selangor 3 Contract Malaysia
222 | Klinik Pergigian Penampang, Sabah 3 Contract Malaysia
223  Klinik Pergigian Putatan, Sabah 3 Contract Malaysia
224 | Klinik Pergigian Salak, Selangor 3 Contract Malaysia
225 Klinik Pergigian Samarahan, Sarawak 3 Contract Malaysia
226 | Klinik Pergigian Sandakan, Sabah 3 Contract Malaysia
227 Klinik Pergigian Segamat, Johor 3 Contract Malaysia
228 | Klinik Pergigian Selayang, Selangor 3 Contract Malaysia
229 Klinik Pergigian Senawang, Negeri Sembilan 3 Contract Malaysia
230 | Klinik Pergigian Seri Kembangan, Selangor 3 Contract Malaysia
231 Klinik Pergigian Sg. Lembing, Pahang 3 Contract Malaysia
232 | Klinik Pergigian Sikamat, Negeri Sembilan 3 Contract Malaysia
233  Klinik Pergigian Sri Tanjung, Melaka 3 Contract Malaysia
234 | Klinik Pergigian Sungai Buloh, Selangor 3 Contract Malaysia
235 Klinik Pergigian Tanah Merah, Kelantan 3 Contract Malaysia
236 | Klinik Pergigian Tanjung Lalang, Pahang 3 Contract Malaysia
237 Klinik Pergigian Tapah, Perak 3 Contract Malaysia
238 | Klinik Pergigian Tawau, Sabah 3 Contract Malaysia
239 KPM Group Resources (MM2H) Sdn Bhd 2 Permanent Malaysia
240 | Kuala Lumpur Hospital 2 Contract Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Companies

Kulim Hospital

Lam Soon Edible Oils

Lembah Daya Emas

Lil Faculty International Preschool

Linex Sdn Bhd

Little Acorns

Little Caliphs

Little Oak Tree, Shah Alam

Little Seed Kinder Care

Loong Sheng Motor

Loring Yeo Production

Lourdes Medical Centre

Luminance Systems

M&J Optometry Centre

M&L Technology

Madcat World Sdn Bhd

Magnetic Control Systems Sdn. Bhd.

Malaya Optical Optometris

Mantra Communication Sdn Bhd

Matrix for Engineering

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

53




List of Student Employed

No

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

Companies

MBH Cosmeceutical Sdn Bhd

MCIS Insurance Berhad

Medan Jaya Pharmacy Sdn Bhd

Meister Plastics Industries Sdn Bhd

Melchers Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Menara Optometry

Merchantrade Asia Sdn. Bhd.

MIASA

Millennium Eco Techno Sdn Bhd

MinDeF

Mindshare Malaysia

Mobius Digital System Sdn Bhd

Monster Interactive

Montessori House of Little Capers

Montessori llham

MTC Engineering Consultancy Sdn Bhd

Multicare KD Pharmacy Sdn Bhd

Nandi Primary School, kenya

National Cancer Institute

Nectar Consortium

Number of

Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

Companies

Hospital Machang

Nestle

NetEon

NexusChem Engineering

Nobel International School

Northcroft Lim Perunding Sdn Bhd

Novum Capital

Noyce loT Sdn Bhd

Nyok Lan Garments Sdn Bhd

Oasis Eye Specialist

Ocean Nexus Sdn Bhd

Ominent Sdn Bhd

Omnicare Farm Sdn Bhd

Oncogen Pharma (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

One Stop Solution Hub

Optimax

Optimax Eye Specialist Hospital

Opulence

Oriental Kedah Realty

Oxford Optical

Number of

Student

2

Employment
Status

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

Companies

Pahang Pharmacy Sdn Bhd

Parklane Marketing Sdn. Bhd

Pecol Engineering Sdn Bhd

Peninsula Fluid Services Sdn Bhd

Pepro Furniture

Persatuan Kanak-kanak Istimewa Ampang

Perunding JW

Peter & Jane

Hospital Grik

Phoenix Security Services and Consultation Sdn Bhd

PISA International School

PJ Vision Agency Sdn Bhd

Poss Optic Care Centre

Primo Orthocare Sdn Bhd

Prince Court Medical Centre

ProEye Optique PLT

Propect Outsourcing Sdn Bhd

Public Bank Berhad

Pusat Pakar Mata Eye Surgeons

Pusat Perkembangan Minda Pintar Shekinah (Kiddo
Science)

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

Companies

Putrajaya Hospital

QA Wellness Sdn Bhd
(Queen's Avenue Clinic)

QDees Kota Damansara

Rajang Maju Shipbuilding Sdn Bhd

Rasen Solution

Real Kids

Hospital Seri Manjung

Recarts Imaging Sdn Bhd

Recron Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Rise N Shine Childcare Center

RN TOP Sdn Bhd

Rubik Sdn Bhd

RX Optometry

Ryad Hassan & Associates Sdn Bhd

S.K.Y Design Studio

Samudera Wibawa Sdn Bhd

Samuel Clinic & Specialist Maternity & Clinic for
Women

Sapura Aero

Seasoning Specialities Sdn Bhd

Hospital Angkatan Tentera, Pangkalan TLDM, Lumut

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

Companies

Seeds Educentre Sdn Bhd

SEEN Eyewear

SEGi College

Segi Eyecare Thomson Hospital Kota Damansara

SEGi University

Sekolah Kebangsaan Taman Tun Dr. Ismail 2

Seven Skies International School

Shabib Modern Trading & Contracting Enterprises

Shamawar Sdn Bhd

Sigma Water Engineering

Sijimall Instrument Trading

SIM Global Education

SJK (C) Damansara

SJK (T) RRI Sg Buloh

SJK(C) Chung Hwa Damansara

SJK(C) Damansara

SJK(C) Sungai Buloh

Hospital Kudat

Hospital Ranau

SK Damansara Utama

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

Companies

Hospital Keningau

SK Seksyen 7, Kota Damansara

SK Sri Damai

SK Subang Bestari

SK Tropicana

SMK Bandar Puchong

SMK Bandar Puchong Jaya B

SMK Damansara Utama

SMK Miharja

SMK Puchong Permai

Sokachem Sdn Bhd

Sonictron Sdn Bhd

Southern Specialist Eye Centre

Sparkles Montessori

Spirit Aerosystems Sdn Bhd

Spring Montessori House

Sri Bestari International School

Sri Sempurna International School

St Nicholas Montessaori Centre

St. John International School

Number of

Student

2

Employment
Status

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

Companies

Steelcase Manufacturing Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Summer Academy TTDI

Summerfields Preschool

Sunway College Johor Bahru

Sunway Enterprice Sdn Bhd

Surya Hass Resources

Swagelok Malaysia

Tadika Ceria Alam Maya

Tadika Daya Bestari

Tadika Flora Cerdik Sdn Bhd

Tadika Genius Super Kids

Tadika Jasa Ria

Tadika KinderJoy

Tadika Nadi Perintis (Q-Dees)

Tadika Pintar Ria Gemilang

Tadika Suria Aman

Tadika Villamaria Good Shepherd

Taska Setia Mu Sunway Damansara

TAY Scientific Instruments Sdn Bhd

Hospital Bintulu

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

Companies

The Learning Connection Centre

The Lion Group

The Music Lab

The One Academy

The Saujana Hotel

The Seed Kindergarten

Theta Edge Berhad

THINK Enrichment Centre

Time Era Sdn Bhd

Tink RAW / RAW Communications

Tinker Society

Tiong Nam Heavy Transport & Lifting Sdn Bhd

Toddler Town International Preschool

Top Glove Sdn Bhd

Topflow Engineering Sdn Bhd

Toshiba Tech Sdn Bhd

University Putra Malaysia Teaching Hospital

Hospital Kemaman

TOURPIus Technology Sdn Bhd

Transwater APl Sdn Bhd

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

61




List of Student Employed

No

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

Companies

Tree Top International School

Hospital Pakar Skudai

TRINITY42 Sdn Bhd

Tru Water Cooling Tower Sdn Bhd

Tsar Asia Tv

Uda Ancasa Sdn Bhd

UEM Edgenta Berhad

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia, KL

University Malaya Specialist Centre (UMSC)

Unsur Hebat Sdn Bhd

UOB Kay Hian Wealth Advisors Sdn. Bhd.

Urban & Hawk

Vismate Optometrist

Vista

Volvo Car Malaysia

Well-Being Pharmacy Sdn Bhd

Whoosh Eyewear Setia City Mall

Wibawa Consultancy Sdn Bhd

Sentul Hospital

Xenergy Sdn Bhd

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
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List of Student Employed

No

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

Companies

Y.K. Leong Optometry Centre

Pantai Hospital Ayer Keroh

Young Thinkers

Youngreem Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd

Zeiss Vision Centre, Midvalley

Zyephr

Environment Researche Centre Annaba

Al-Reda

Aeronautical Institute of Bangladesh

Bangladesh-India Friendship Power Company (Pvt.)
Ltd.

BizData Insights

Filaria and General Hospital

GearGeek & Co. (Pvt.) Ltd

Safeway Technologies Ltd.

Dujiangyan Wangjiagiao Kindergarten

Education Bureau Staff Kindergarten, Xiangcheng
District

Hailiang Education

Hainan Normal University

Hubei Fengkai Machinery Co., Ltd.

Nanjing Runwo E-Commerce Technology

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Algeria

Bahrain

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

China

China

China

China

China

China
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List of Student Employed

No

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

Companies

The second kindergarten of Liugang

TianLi Kindergarten, Sichuan Province

YulLong Advertising

Zhuang Xing Kindergarten, Feng Xian District

Beet Mabrouk

Greater Cairo Foundries

KCG Textile Egypt

AN Steel Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

National Load Dispatch Center

Rayan-Plast

Toyota Kenya

Al-Shahiga Group Company

Arabian Gulf Oil Company

General Electricity Company

Ghiyasuddin International School

Master Dental Care Centre, Maldives

Skyfall Maldives Pvd Ltd

R&S Nazir Optic Shop

Hidroelétrica De Cahora Bassa

Victoria Hospital

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Countries

China

China

China

China

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

India

India

India

Kenya

Lebanon

Libya

Libya

Maldives

Maldives

Maldives

Mauritius

Mozambique

Myanmar
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List of Student Employed

No

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

Companies

Abeer General Construction

Asia Engineers

Fine Engineers and Uhaan

Green Shark Creative Design Co.

Kohsar Steel Industries

Qatar Power Construction W.L.L

Alesayi Beverage Company

Ardico (Arab Digital Computer Co. Ld)

Engineer Salah M Alzughaiby

EST Mohammed Abdulwali Awn Commercial

Fahd Abdullah Saad Al Hamrani for Contracting Est,
KSA Jeddah

Inspection & Technical Survey Est. (ITS)

Iron Technology Factory

Jeddah Cables Company

Measar Salab Saudi Co.

New Camp General Contracting. Est (NCC)

PETRA Engineering Industrial Co.

Saudi Allied Metal Industries (A-METAL)

Saudi Bin Laden Group

Sharqawi Electromechanical Contracting Co.

Number of
Student

2

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Oman

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Qatar

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia
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List of Student Employed

No

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

Companies

Southern Can Making Company Limited

Taj Food Factory for Ready Meals

Unity Cement Company

Better World Makers

BHCC Construction Pte Ltd

Crown construction and electrical Ltd

Empire Inc Holdings Pte Ltd

PetroEdge

Qisahn.Com

Youle Mandarin Singapore

Centroid Technical Service

Al Amin Medical Instruments - AMICO

AWIJ Contracting Co

Dar Aljawada Building Contracting, UAE

Petrozone oil products FZC

Seadrop Production

University of Sharjah

MCY Engineering

ALOSS for Trading & General Contrating Co Ltd

Mohammed Abdul Wali Awn Factory Industrial

Production of Sponge

Grand Total

Number of

Student

2

1,175

Employment
Status

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Contract

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Contract

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Countries

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Sudan

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

United Arab
Emirates

USA

Yemen

Yemen
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PART E:
INTERNSHIP TO
EMPLOYMENT
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
1  Abundent il 2
2 Birunisoft PLT 1 3
3 Brightclick Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 3
4 Evodream Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 3
5 Exotic Mods Sdn Bhd 1 3
6 Gemas Lestari Sdn Bhd 1 3
7 Green Matrix Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 3
8 iMalaysia.com 1 3
9 KM Software Services Sdn Bhd 4 3
10 Linex Sdn Bhd 1 3
11 NIIX Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd 1 3
12 OGX Networks Sdn Bhd 1 3
13 Victor Group of Companies 1 3
14 1001 Entertainment 2 3
15 3D Gens Sdn Bhd 4 2
16  ABB Power Grids Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. 4 2
17  Acamaths 1 3
18  Accent Wellness Compounding Pharmacy 1 2
19  Admiral motorsport 12 2
20  Advanced Genomics Sdn Bhd 1 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
21  AeroHandlers Sdn Bhd 1 2
22 Agro Plast 4 0
23 All Day Pharmacy 1 2
24 Alpro Alliance Sdn Bhd 1 3
25  Alumac Industries Sdn Bhd 1 2
26  Amantronic Sdn Bhd 1 2
27  Ansana Tunas 4 2
28  Apex Furniture 1 3
29  ASIA Eye Specialist Kuantan 1 2
30 Assunta Hospital 2 0
31  Aurelia Pharma Sdn Bhd 1 2
32  Beaconhouse SriInai 4 2
33  Belle & Russell 6 2
34  Best Wide Engineering (M) Sdn Bhd 1 0
35 Big Corridor Sdn Bhd 2 3
36  Bionutricia Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 1 2
37 Bioprout (M) Sdn Bhd 1 2
38  Bliss Kids Educare 1 2
39  Blue Snow Energy 1 2
40  Bolt Industries Sdn. Bhd 8 2
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
41  Brain Champs Kindergarten 1 2
42  Brainy Champs 1 2
43  Bridgenet Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 3
44 Brunei LNG Sdn Bhd 1 2
45  Carbon Technology Centre Malaysia 1 2
46  Carsem (M) Sdn Bhd 1 2
47  Casa Ria Child Development Center 3 3
48  Centre For Research In Industry 4.0 4 0
49  Chen & Yu Specialist Clinic 2 0
50 Cheng Hua Engineering Works Sdn. Bhd. 4 0
51  Cherie Hearts International Preschool (Kota Damansara) 4 2
52  Children's World Monterssori 2 3
53  Chip Ngai Engineering Works Sdn Bhd 1 2
54  Chong Optometrist, Perai Penang 1 0
55  Citycare Pharmacy 2 3
56  CK Creative Studio 2 3
57  Columbia Asia Hospital Bukit Rimau 1 0
58 Continential watch & Optical Co, Sg Petani, JB 1 0
59  COYLSdn Bhd 2 3
60  CQT Pre-School Education 2 3
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e St Ofteredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
61  Creative Vision 2 2
62  CRI 4.0, Universiti Malaya 4 2
63  CTH Commerce Sdn bhd 1 3
64  CUBEevo Advertising Sdn Bhd 2 3
65  Cutie Cottage 1 2
66  Daikin Electronic Devices Malaysia Sdn Bhd 0 3
67  Daya Bestari 1 2
68  Demi Cerah Construction Sdn Bhd 1 2
69  Design Studio & Construction 1 2
70  DIA Brand Consultants Sdn Bhd 1 3
71 DM Consultancy Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 3
72 Dolphin Communications 1 3
73  Dox Digital Sdn Bhd 2 3
74  Duopharma Biotech Berhad 1 2
75 Early Childhood Education Center of Beijing University of Posts 1 0
and Telecommunications
76  Eden Firdaus 2 0
77  Elite Cuizine Bistro 1 0
78  Emerging EPC Sdn Bhd 1 2
79  Essen Optometry Skudai, JB 1 0
80 Etonhouse Malaysia International School 1 2
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
81 Eye Pops Eyecare, Setapak 1 2
82  Eyecon Optometri Melaka 1 2
83  Eyeline Optometrist Butterworth, Pulau Pinang 1 2
84  Eyez Optometry, Damansara Jaya 3 0
85  Fanbee Sdn Bhd 2 0
86  Fitness Radar, Petaling Jaya 1 0
87  Flexzoom Optometrist Sdn Bhd, JB 1 0
88  Focus Point 7 0
89 Gamudaland 1 3
90 Gaya Opticians, Mauritius 1 0
91 Gizwiz Studio 1 3
92  Gleneagles Kuala Lumpur 1 0
93  Glorykids Kindergarten and Childcare 1 3
94  Greatains Consulting sdn.bhd. 1 0
95  GTC Seri Holdings Sdn Bhd 2 3
96 GTrade Technology Sdn Bhd 2 3
97  GVE Rennspeed 6 4
98 Hannover Re Malaysia Branch 1 3
99  Happy Eyecare, Bangi 1 0
100 Hatching Centre PJ 2 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e St Ofteredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
101 Havas Immerse Sdn Bhd 1 3
102 Health Equation (AA Pharmacy) Sdn Bhd 1 2
103 Health Lane Family Pharmacy 1 2
104 Hegel Engineering Sdn. Bhd 4 0
105 Helmtech engineering 1 2
106 Hometaste Tech Sdn Bhd 1 3
107 Honda 3S (§ales,. spare parts, an.d service) 1 )
Centre of Tian Siang Auto (Manjung) Sdn Bhd
108 Hospital Ampang, Selangor 1 0
109 Hospital Besar Melaka 1 0
110 Hospital Bukit Mertajam, Pulau Pinang 2 0
111  Hospital Kajang 2 0
112 Hospital Kuala Lumpur 3 0
113  Hospital Kulim Kedah 1 0
114 Hospital Pakar Sultanah Fatimah, Muar 1 0
115 Hospital Port Dickson 1 0
116 Hospital Pulau Pinang 3 0
117 Hospital Putrajaya 3 0
118 Hospital Queen Elizabeth 2, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah 2 0
119 Hospital Raja Perempuan Zainab Il, Kota Bharu 6 3
120 Hospital Raja Permaisuri Bainun, Ipoh 2 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e St Ofteredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
121  Hospital Selayang 2 0
122 Hospital Serdang 3 0
123  Hospital Seri Manjung 1 2
124 Hospital Shah Alam 2 0
125 Hospital Sultan Abdul Halim, Kedah 1 0
126  Hospital Sultan Ismail, Johor Bharu 2 0
127 Hospital Sultanah Aminah, Johor Bharu 4 0
128 Hospital Sultanah Bahiyah, Kedah 1 0
129 Hospital Sultanah Nur Zahirah, Terengganu 2 0
130 Hospital Sungai Buloh 5 3
131 Hospital Tampin, Negeri Sembilan 1 0
132  Hospital Tawau, Sabah 1 0
133  Hospital Tengku Ampuan Afzan, Kuantan 4 0
134 Hospital Tengku Ampuan Jemaah, Sabak Bernam 2 0
135 Hospital Tengku Ampuan Rahimah, Selangor 1 0
136 Hospital Tengku Anis, Pasir Puteh 1 0
137 Hospital Tengku Anis, Pasir Puteh, Kelantan 1 3
138 Hospital Tuanku Ampuan Najihah, Negeri Sembilan 1 0
139 Hospital Tuanku Jaafar, Seremban 7 0
140 Hospital Wanita & Kanak - Kanak, Kota Kinabalu 1 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
141 Imam Response & Relief Team (IMARET) 7 0
142 Imaret 1 0
143 Impresif Care Home Nursing Centre, Petaling Jaya 3 0
144 Indah Specialist Eye Centre (ISEC) Johor 1 2
145 Indah Water Konsortium 2 2
146 Infolliance Sdn Bhd 1 2
147 Ink Integrated Sdn Bhd 2 3
148 INKAA Clothing 2 3
149 Island Hospital, Penang 2 0
150 Jac's Optometry Tropicana Gardens Mall 1 2
151 JCY HDD Technology Sdn. Bhd. 1 0
152  Joykids International Preschool 3 2
153 KD Garage 1 2
154 Kedah Medical Centre 1 0
155 KGC Resources 1 2
156 Kidana Academy 1 2
157 Kidocode 30 2
158 Kidz Step Centre 1 3
159 Kinderland Sunway SPK 3 2
160 Kingdom Digital Solutions Sdn Bhd 1 3
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e St Ofteredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
161 Kiwanis Down Syndrome Foundation 3 2
162 KL International Healthcare Centre 1 0
163 Klinik Kesihatan Kota Damansara 2 0
164 Klinik Kesihatan Semenyih 1 0
165 Klinik Pergigian Ampangan, Negeri Sembilan 1 3
166  Klinik Pergigian Bukit Kuda, Selangor 3 3
167 Klinik Pergigian Bukit Serampang, Johor 1 3
168 Klinik Pergigian Indera Mahkota, Pahang 1 3
169 Klinik Pergigian Pelabuhan Klang, Selangor 1 3
170 Klinik Pergigian Tanah Merah, Kelantan 1 3
171  Klinik Pergigian Tawau, Sabah 1 3
172 Klinik Pertama 1 0
173  Klinik Puchong Jaya 1 0
174  Klinik Yusof, Bidor 1 0
175 Kloberz Sdn Bhd 1 2
176 Kossan Latex 0 2
177 Klinik Pergigian Ayer Keroh, Melaka 1 3
178 Klinik Pergigian Bagan Datuk, Perak 1 3
179 Klinik Pergigian Bandar Botanik, Selangor 1 3
180 Klinik Pergigian Bandar Tun Hussein Onn, KL 1 3
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
i Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
181 Klinik Pergigian Bukit Besi, Terengganu 1 3
182  Klinik Pergigian Bukit Minyak, Penang 1 3
183  Klinik Pergigian Chini, Pahang 1 3
184  Klinik Pergigian Endau, Johor 1 3
185 Klinik Pergigian Hospital Balik Pulau, Penag 1 0
186  Klinik Pergigian Jasin, Melaka 1 3
187 Klinik Pergigian Jelapang, Perak 1 3
188  Klinik Pergigian Jengka 22, Pahang 1 3
189 Klinik Pergigian Kampung Pandan, KL 1 3
190 Klinik Pergigian Ketengah Jaya, Terengganu 1 3
191 Klinik Pergigian Kg. Gajah, Perak 1 3
192  Klinik Pergigian Klebang, Melaka 1 3
193 Klinik Pergigian Kluang, Johor 1 3
194  Klinik Pergigian Kuarters KLIA, Negeri Sembilan 1 3
195 Klinik Pergigian Masjid Tanah, Melaka 1 3
196 Klinik Pergigian Mentakab, Pahang 1 3
197 Klinik Pergigian Mersing, Johor 2 3
198 Klinik Pergigian Pandamaran, Selangor 1 3
199 Klinik Pergigian Pekan Nenas, Johor 1 3
200 Klinik Pergigian Pekan Tajau, Pahang 1 3
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e St Ofteredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
201 Klinik Pergigian Penampang, Sabah 1 3
202  Klinik Pergigian Putatan, Sabah 1 3
203  Klinik Pergigian Salak, Selangor 1 3
204  Klinik Pergigian Samarahan, Sarawak 1 3
205 Klinik Pergigian Sandakan, Sabah 1 3
206 Klinik Pergigian Segamat, Johor 1 3
207 Klinik Pergigian Selayang, Selangor 1 3
208 Klinik Pergigian Senawang, Negeri Sembilan 1 3
209 Klinik Pergigian Seri Kembangan, Selangor 1 3
210 Klinik Pergigian Sg. Lembing, Pahang 1 3
211 Klinik Pergigian Sikamat, Negeri Sembilan 1 3
212  Klinik Pergigian Sri Tanjung, Melaka 1 3
213 KP SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR 1 0
214  Klinik Pergigian Tanjung Lalang, Pahang 1 3
215 Klinik Pergigian Tapah, Perak 1 3
216  KPJ Specialist Hospital, Pulau Pinang 1 0
217 Lam Soon Edible Oils 1 2
218 Lembah Daya Emas 1 2
219 Lil Faculty International Preschool 3 3
220 Landmark Medical Centre Sdn Bhd 1 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e St Ofteredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
221  Little Acorns 1 3
222  Little Caliphs, Kota Damansara 1 0
223 Little Oak Tree, Shah Alam 1 2
224  little Seed Kinder Care 2 2
225 Loh Guan Lye Specialist Centre, Penang 1 0
226 Loong Sheng Motor 1 2
227 Loring Yeo Production 2 3
228 Luminance Systems 1 2
229 MA&J Optometry Centre, Bangsar 1 0
230 MA&L Technology 1 3
231 Madcat World Sdn Bhd 2 3
232  Malaya Optical Optometrist Damansara Utama 2 0
233  Malaysian Deaf Sports Association 1 0
234  Mantra Communication Sdn Bhd 1 3
235 Matrix for Engineering 1 2
236 MBH Cosmeceutical Sdn Bhd 2 2
237 Medan Jaya Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 1 2
238 MediSCAN Laboratory sdn bhd 1 0
239 Megaklinik Zahran, Bangi 4 0
240 Meister Plastics Industries Sdn Bhd 1 2
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
241 Melchers Malaysia Sdn Bhd 6 3
242 MIASA 1 3
243 Millennium Eco Techno Sdn Bhd 1 2
244 MinDeF, KL 1 0
245 Mobius Digital System Sdn Bhd 2 3
246  Monash University 4 0
247 Monster Interactive 2 3
248 Montessori House of Little Capers 8 2
249 Montessori llham 1 2
250 MTC Engineering Consultancy Sdn Bhd 1 2
251 Multicare KD Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 3 2
252  Nandi Primary School, kenya 1 2
253 National Cancer Society Malaysia 4 0
254  National Sports Institute 2 0
255 Nectar Consortium 1 2
256 Regency Specialist Hospital 4 0
257 Nestle 1 2
258 NetEon, Selangor 4 0
259 NexusChem Engineering 1 2
260 Noyce loT Sdn. Bhd. 1 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
261 Nyok Lan Garments Sdn Bhd 2 3
262  Oasis Eye Specialist, Bangsar 3 0
263 Ocean Nexus Sdn Bhd 4 3
264 Ominent Sdn. Bhd. 1 0
265 Omnicare Farm Sdn Bhd 4 2
266 Oncogen Pharma (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 2 2
267 Optimax 3 2
268 Opulence, Bandar Utama 1 0
269 Pahang Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 1 2
270  Paris Miki, Mid Valley 1 0
271  Parklane Marketing Sdn. Bhd 2 3
272  Pecol Engineering Sdn Bhd 4 2
273  Peninsula Fluid Services Sdn Bhd 1 2
274  Pepro Furniture 2 3
275 Persatuan Kanak-kanak Istimewa Ampang 2 3
276  Perunding JW 1 2
277 Peter & Jane 4 2
278  PISA International School 2 2
279 PJ Vision Agency Sdn Bhd 1 3
280 Poliklinik Ludhar, Bhullar Dan Rakan - Rakan 1 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
281  Poliklinik Mahkota 1 0
282  Poliklinik Shaik Sdn Bhd 2 0
283 ProEye Optique PLT, Johor Bahru 1 0
284  Propect Outsourcing Sdn Bhd 1 3
285 Pusat Pakar Mata Eye Surgeons 1 2
286 Pusat Pemulihan Dalam Komuniti Puncak Jalinan Kasih, Hulu 1 0
Selangor
287  Pusat Perubatan UKM 1 0
288 QDees Kota Damansara 3 2
289 Rajang Maju Shipbuilding Sdn Bhd 1 2
290 Rasen Solution 1 3
291 Recarts Imaging Sdn Bhd 1 3
292 Rise N Shine Childcare Center 2 2
293 RN TOP Sdn Bhd 1 3
294 RX Optometry 1 2
295 Ryad Hassan & Associates Sdn. Bhd. 1 0
296 S.K.Y Design Studio 2 3
297 Samudera Wibawa Sdn Bhd 1 2
298 Sapura Aero, Selangor 1 0
299 Sarawak General Hospital, Kuching Sarawak 1 0
300 Seasoning Specialities Sdn. Bhd 6 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
301 Seeds Educentre Sdn Bhd 2 2
302 SEEN Eyewear, One Utama 1 0
303 Segi Eyecare Thomson Hospital Kota Damansara 1 2
304 SEGi University Sdn Bhd 30 0
305 Sekolah Kebangsaan Taman Tun Dr. Ismail 2 1 3
306 Seven Skies International School 1 2
307 Shabib Modern Trading & Contracting Enterprises 1 2
308 Sibu Benevolent Society, Sibu 1 0
309 Sibu Hospital & Clinical Research Centre 2 0
310 Sibu Kidney Foundation 1 0
311 Sigma Water Engineering 1 2
312 SJK(C) Damansara 13 2
313 SJK(T) RRI Sg Buloh 1 2
314  SJK(C) Chung Hwa Damansara 3 2
315 SJK(C) Sungai Buloh 2 2
316 SKBandar Utama 4 1 0
317 SKBandar Utama Damansara 1 0
318 SK Damansaralayal 2 0
319 SK Damansara Utama 3 2
320 SKSeksyen 11, Kota Damansara 1 0
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
321 SK Seksyen 6 Kota Damansara 1 0
322 SK Seksyen 7, Kota Damansara 2 2
323  SK Sri Damai 1 2
324  SK Subang Bestari 1 2
325 SKTropicana 1 2
326 SMK Bandar Puchong 2 0
327 SMK Bandar Puchong Jaya B 1 2
328 SMK Damansara Utama 1 3
329 SMK Miharja 1 3
330 SMK Puchong Permai 4 2
331 SNS 1 0
332 Sokachem Sdn Bhd 1 2
333 Sol N Sons 1 0
334 Sonictron Sdn. Bhd 1 0
335 Soup Kitchen Pertiwi, Selangor 3 0
336 Southern Specialist Eye Centre Melaka Raya 1 0
337 Sparkles Montessori 1 2
338 Spirit Aerosystems Sdn Bhd 1 2
339 Spring Montessori House 1 2
340  Sri Bestari International School 1 2
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
341 Sri Sempurna International School 1 2
342 St Nicholas Montessaori Centre 1 2
343 Standardmark Laboratory 1 0
344 Summer Academy TTDI 3 3
345 Summerfields Preschool 1 2
346 Sunway Medical Centre’s Clinical Research Centre 2 0
347 Surya Hass Resources 34 2
348 Tadika Ceria Alam Maya 2 2
349 Tadika Daya Bestari 1 2
350 Tadika Genius Super Kids 1 2
351 Tadika Jasa Ria 1 2
352 Tadika KinderJoy 2 2
353 Tadika Little Footprints 1 0
354 Tadika Nadi Perintis (Q-Dees) 1 2
355 Tadika Pintar Ria Gemilang 4 2
356 Tadika Suria Aman 1 2
357 Taman Desa Medical Centre 5 0
358 Tang Specialist Clinic, Sibu 1 0
359 Taska Setia Mu Sunway Damansara 1 2
360 Tay Scientific Instruments Sdn Bhd 0 2
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Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
e St Ofteredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
361 The Jotun Paints Group Company Sdn Bhd 1 0
(Emergency Dept. in Jotun Company)
362 The Learning Connection 3 0
363 Think Enrichment Centre 1 2
364 Thomson Hospital, Kota Damasara 7 0
365 Time Era Sdn Bhd 40 2
366 Tink RAW / RAW Communications 2 3
367 Tinker Society 2 3
368 Tiong Nam Heavy Transport & Lifting Sdn Bhd 1 2
369 Toddler Town International Preschool 1 2
370 Top Glove 115 0
371 Toshiba Tech Sdn Bhd 10 3
372 TOURPIlus Technology Sdn Bhd 1 3
373 Treetop International School 2 0
374 Tsar Asia Tv 2 3
375  U.N.LKlinik 1 0
376 Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia, KL 1 3
377 Universiti Putra Malaysia 1 0
378  University Malaya Medical Centre 6 0
379  Unsur Hebat Sdn Bhd 0 2
380 Vismate Optometrist, Seremban 2 0
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Number of Number of
e Gl Offeredfor  Offeredfor
Students Students
381 Vista 9 2
382 Well-Being Pharmacy Sdn Bhd 1 2
383 Whoosh Eyewear Setia City Mall 1 2
384 Wibawa Consultancy Sdn Bhd 1 2
385 Xenergi 1 0
386 Xenergy Sdn Bhd 1 2
387 Y.K.Leong Optometry Centre, Damansara Jaya 1 0
388 Young Thinkers 2 2
389 Youngreem Electronics (M) Sdn Bhd 1 2
390 Zeiss Vision Centre, Midvalley 1 2
391 Zyephr 2 3
392 Environment researche centre Annaba 4 2
393 Royal North Shore Hospital, Sydney, Australia 4 0
394 Al-Reda 4 2
395 Aeronautical Institute of Bangladesh 4 2
396 Bangladesh-India Friendship Power Company (Pvt.) Ltd. 4 2
397 Dujiangyan Wangjiagiao Kindergarten 4 2
398 Edycation Bureau Staff Kindergarten, Xiangcheng District, 4 0
China
399 Hainan Normal University 4 2
400 Hubei Fengkai Machinery Co., Ltd. 4 2

87




Summary of Internship vs Employed

Number of Number of
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401 Nanjing Runwo E-Commerce Technology 2 3
402 The second kindergarten of Liugang 4 2
403 Tianli Kindergarten, Sichuan Province 1 2
404 Yulong Advertising 2 3
405 Zhuang Xing Kindergarten, Feng Xian District 1 2
406 Beet Mabrouk 1 2
407 Greater Cairo Foundries 4 2
408 KCG Textile Egypt 4 2
409 Edward Francis Small Teaching Hospital, Banjul, The Gambia 3 0
410 Rechbergklinik Bretten, Germany 1 0
411 AN Steel Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 3 2
412  Christian Medical College, Vellore, India 10 0
413 Indira Gandhi Memorial Hospital 2 0
414 Medical Research Centre, Belgaum, India 1 0
415 National Load Dispatch Center (NLDC) 2 0
416 Prabhakar Kore Hospital, India 3 0
417 Rayan-Plast 8 2
418 Toyota Kenya 10 2
419 Yonsei University College of Medicine, Korea 3 0
420 Arabian Gulf Oil Company 1 2
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Number of Number of
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421 General electricity company of libya 2 0
422 lbnou Sina Hospital, Sirte, Libya 1 0
423 Master Dental Care Centre, Maldives 5 3
424  Skyfall Maldives Pvd Ltd 4 3
425 Clinique Darne 1 0
426 R&S Nazir Optic Shop, Mauritius 1 0
427 Victoria Hospital, Mauritius 3 0
428 Wellkin hospital 1 0
429 Hidroelétrica De Cahora Bassa 3 2
430 Yangon Worker Hospital, Yangon Myanmar 1 0
431 Abeer General Construction 4 2
432  Asia Engineers 1 2
433  Green Shark Creative Design Co. 2 3
434  Kohsar Steel Industries 1 2
435 WAPDA Company Jamshoro Sindh, Pakistan 4 0
436 Qatar Power Construction W.L.L 1 2
437 Alesayi Beverage Company 1 2
438 Ardico (Arab Digital Computer Co. Ld) 4 2
439 Engineer Salah M Alzughaiby 1 2
440 EST Mohammed Abdulwali Awn Commercial 4 2
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441 Fahd Abdullah Saad Al Hamrani For Contracting Est, KSA 1 5
Jeddah
442 Inspection & technical survey Est. (ITS) 1 2
443  Iron Technology Factory 3 2
444  Jeddah Cables company 1 2
445 Measar Salab Saudi Co. 3 2
446 New Camp General Contracting .Est (NCC) 1 2
447 PETRA Engineering Industrial Co. 3 2
448 Saudi Allied Metal Industries (A-METAL) 1 2
449 Saudi Bin Laden Group 3 2
450 Southern Can Making Company Limited 1 2
451 Taj Food Factory for Ready Meals 9 2
452  Unity Cement Company 1 0
453 Health Care Agency Seychelles 10 0
454  Seychelles Hospital 3 0
455 Better World Makers 3 2
456  Crown construction and electrical Itd 3 2
457 Empire Inc Holdings Pte Ltd 3 2
458 KK Women's & Children's Hospital 1 0
459 Colombo South Teaching Hospital, Sri Lanka 9 0
460 Nawaloka Hospital, Sri Lanka 14 0
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461 Centroid Technical Service 4 2
462 Taipei Tzu Chi Hospital 20 0
463 China Medical University Hospital (CMUH) Taiwan 50 0
464  Prince of Songkla University, Faculty of Medicine, Thailand 12 0
465 Al Amin Medical Instruments - AMICO 18 2
466 AWIJ Contracting Co. 1 0
467 Dar Aljawada Building Contracting, UAE 1 2
468 Petrozone oil products FZC 25 2
469 Seadrop Production 11 3
470 Adam.ai 5 0
471 MCY Engineering 8 1
472  ALOSS for Trading & General Contrating Co.Ltd. 12 0
473 Mohammed Abdul Wali Awn Factory Industrial Production of 9 )
Sponge
474  Accufast Commercial Services 0 2
475 Ace Global Metal Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
476  Agro Plast 0 2
477 AlA Group 0 2
478 Always Marketing 0 2
479 Ame Kuala Lumpur Legacy 0 2
480 Apollo TTDI Medical Centre 0 2
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481 Apple Kids Education Centre Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
482  Asia Pacific Higher Learning Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
483  Asia Resources Construction Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
484  Avidity International 0 2
485 Baker Tilly MH Consulting Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
486 Bank of China Malaysian Berhad 0 2
487 Beacon Hospital 0 2
488 Beaconhouse Preschool Subang 0 2
489 Bermaz Motor Sdn Bhd 0 2
490 Bermuda Subsea (M) Sdn Bhd 0 2
491 Best Wide Engineering (M) Sdn Bhd 0 2
492 Boustead Holdings 0 2
493 BrainCarve Whole Brain Development Centre 0 2
494  British Council Malaysia 0 2
495 Calista Music Centre 0 2
496 Cambridge English For Life 0 2
497 Cheng Hua Engineering Works Sdn Bhd 0 2
498 China Railway Engineering Corporation (M) Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
499 Chong Optometrist 0 2
500 CIMB Bank Berhad 0 2
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501 CK Century Construction Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
502 CMT Construction Sdn Bhd 0 2
503 Coeus System Sdn Bhd 0 2
504 Compugraphic Media Sdn Bhd 0 2
505 Cryogenic Specialty Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 0 2
506 Dassault Systemes Innovation Technologies Malaysia Sdn Bhd 0 2
507 Davino Sdn Bhd 0 2
508 Deloitte Tax Services Sdn Bhd 0 2
509 Delphint Operation Sdn Bhd 0 2
510 Designstudio Mvh Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
511 Dim Studio Interior 0 2
512 Dong Seoul Supply Sdn Bhd 0 2
513 Dr. Tan And Partners 0 2
514 Eco Marketing Sdn Bhd 0 2
515 Edaran Otomobil Nasional (EON) 0 2
516 Ehsan Plant & Property Sdn Bhd 0 2
517 Eita Elevator (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 0 2
518 Emerico Sdn Bhd 0 2
519 Essen Optometry Skudai 0 2
520 Eurosolve Business Intelligence Sdn Bhd 0 2
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521 Eurotech Wheel Distribution Sdn Bhd 0 2
522  Excel Force MSC Berhad 0 2
523 Eyez Optometry 0 2
524  Fairview International School Ipoh 0 2
525 Fanbee Sdn Bhd 0 3
526 Federal Eyecare Optical Centre 0 2
527 Flexzoom Optometrist Sdn Bhd 0 2
528 Hospital Kota Tinggi, Johor 0 2
529 Focus Point Vision Care Group 0 2
530 Foodpanda DH SSC Malaysia 0 2
531 Gaya Opticians 0 2
532 Government of Malaysia 0 2
533 Great Eastern 0 2
534  Greatains Consulting Sdn Bhd 0 2
535 Greenhill Residence Tadika 0 2
536 Guthrie 0 2
537 Happy Eyecare 0 2
538 Hatching Center PJ 0 2
539 Gamuda Berhad 0 2
540 Hegel Engineering Sdn Bhd 0 2
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541 Heross Sdn Bhd 0 2
542 Homebase Network Sdn Bhd 0 2
543 Honsbridge International School 0 2
544  Hospital Beaufort 0 2
545 Hospital Bentong 0 2
546 Hospital Enche Besar Hajjah Kalsom, Kluang 0 2
547 Hospital Jasin 0 2
548 Hospital Nukleus Labuan 0 2
549 Hospital Pakar Sultanah Fatimah, Muar 0 2
550 Hospital Raja Permaisuri Bainun 0 2
551 Hospital Sultanah Nora Ismail 0 2
552  Hospital Tengku Ampuan Rahimah 0 2
553 Hospital Universiti Islam Antabangsa (UIA) 0 2
554  Infineon Technologies (M) Sdn Bhd 0 2
555 Infinity Optometrist 0 2
556 Innovation Mind Resources Sdn Bhd 0 2
557 Inta Bina Group Berhad 0 2
558 International Optical Company 0 2
559  Jabil Circuit Sdn Bhd 0 2
560 JCY HDD Technology Sdn Bhd 0 2
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561 King's Kids Early Years 0 2
562  Klinik Famili Gravidities 0 2
563 Hospital Jerantut 0 3
564 Hospital Bera 0 3
565 Klinik Pergigian Sungai Buloh, Selangor 0 3
566 KPM Group Resources (MM2H) Sdn Bhd 0 2
567 Kuala Lumpur Hospital 0 2
568 Kulim Hospital 0 2
569 Linex Sdn Bhd 0 3
570 Little Caliphs 0 2
571 Lourdes Medical Centre 0 2
572 MA&J Optometry Centre 0 2
573 Magnetic Control Systems Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
574 Malaya Optical Optometris 0 2
575 MCIS Insurance Berhad 0 2
576 Menara Optometry 0 2
577 Merchantrade Asia Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
578 MinDeF 0 2
579 Mindshare Malaysia 0 2
580 National Cancer Institute 0 2
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581 Hospital Machang 0 2
582 NetEon 0 2
583 Nobel International School 0 2
584 Northcroft Lim Perunding Sdn Bhd 0 2
585 Novum Capital 0 2
586 Noyce loT Sdn Bhd 0 2
587 Oasis Eye Specialist 0 2
588 Ominent Sdn Bhd 0 2
589 One Stop Solution Hub 0 2
590 Optimax Eye Specialist Hospital 0 2
591 Opulence 0 2
592 Oriental Kedah Realty 0 2
593 Oxford Optical 0 2
594  Hospital Grik 0 2
595 Phoenix Security Services And Consultation Sdn Bhd 0 2
596 Poss Optic Care Centre 0 2
597 Primo Orthocare Sdn Bhd 0 2
598 Prince Court Medical Centre 0 2
599 ProEye Optique PLT 0 2
600 Public Bank Berhad 0 2
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601 Pusat Perkembangan Minda Pintar Shekinah (Kiddo Science) 0 2
602 Putrajaya Hospital 0 2

QA Wellness Sdn Bhd
603 (Queen's Avenue Clinic) 0 2

604 Real Kids 0 2
605 Recron Malaysia Sdn Bhd 0 2
606 Rubik Sdn Bhd 0 2
607 Ryad Hassan & Associates Sdn Bhd 0 2
608 Samuel Clinic & Specialist Maternity & Clinic for Women 0 2
609 Sapura Aero 0 2
610 Seasoning Specialities Sdn Bhd 0 2
611 Hospital Angkatan Tentera, Pangkalan TLDM, Lumut 0 2
612 SEEN Eyewear 0 2
613 SEGi College 0 2
614  SEGi University 0 2
615 Shamawar Sdn Bhd 0 2
616 Sijimall Instrument Trading 0 2
617 SIM Global Education 0 2
618 SJK(C) Damansara 0 2
619 Hospital Kudat 0 2
620 Hospital Ranau 0 2
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621 Hospital Keningau 0 2
622 SMK Bandar Puchong 0 2
623  Sonictron Sdn Bhd 0 2
624 Southern Specialist Eye Centre 0 2
625 St. John International School 0 2
626 Steelcase Manufacturing Malaysia Sdn Bhd 0 2
627 Sunway College Johor Bahru 0 2
628 Sunway Enterprice Sdn Bhd 0 2
629 Swagelok Malaysia 0 2
630 Tadika Flora Cerdik Sdn Bhd 0 2
631 Tadika Villamaria Good Shepherd 0 2
632 Hospital Bintulu 0 2
633 The Learning Connection Centre 0 2
634 The Lion Group 0 2
635 The Music Lab 0 2
636 The One Academy 0 2
637 The Saujana Hotel 0 2
638 The Seed Kindergarten 0 2
639 Theta Edge Berhad 0 2
640 Top Glove Sdn Bhd 0 2
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641 Topflow Engineering Sdn Bhd 0 2
642  University Putra Malaysia Teaching Hospital 0 2
643 Hospital Kemaman 0 2
644  Transwater APl Sdn Bhd 0 2
645 Tree Top International School 0 2
646 Hospital Pakar Skudai 0 2
647 TRINITY42 Sdn Bhd 0 2
648 Tru Water Cooling Tower Sdn Bhd 0 2
649 Uda Ancasa Sdn Bhd 0 2
650 UEM Edgenta Berhad 0 2
651 University Malaya Specialist Centre (UMSC) 0 3
652 UOB Kay Hian Wealth Advisors Sdn. Bhd. 0 2
653 Urban & Hawk 0 2
654 Vismate Optometrist 0 2
655 Volvo Car Malaysia 0 2
656 Sentul Hospital 0 2
657 Y.K. Leong Optometry Centre 0 2
658 Pantai Hospital Ayer Keroh 0 2
659 BizData Insights 0 2
660 Filaria and General Hospital 0 2
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No

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

Companies

GearGeek & Co. (Pvt.) Ltd

Safeway Technologies Ltd.

Education Bureau Staff Kindergarten, Xiangcheng District

Hailiang Education

National Load Dispatch Center
Al-Shahiga Group Company
General Electricity Company
Ghiyasuddin International School
R&S Nazir Optic Shop

Victoria Hospital

Fine Engineers and Uhaan
Shargawi Electromechanical Contracting Co.
Unity Cement Company

BHCC Construction Pte Ltd
PetroEdge

Qisahn.Com

Youle Mandarin Singapore

AWIJ Contracting Co

University of Sharjah

ALOSS for Trading & General Contracting Co Ltd

Grand Total

Number of
Internship

Offered for
Students

0

1,323

Number of
Employed
Offered for
Students

2

1,175
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